
Replacement Parts For

103151
101506
103016
103043
103015
F2231PN GLASS

Description
Mounting Plate
Hex Key & Screw
Counter Ring
Spacer Tube
Wrench
Glass

Part # Qty.

103015 
(Wrench)

103016 (Counter Ring)

103043 (Spacer Tube)

F2231PN GLASS

101506 (Hex Key & Screw)

VS12601, VS12602, VS12603, VS12604
 10/2012


